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
Mortgage loans on real estate,

171. 172.12.
Real estate, less 0 encumbrances,

"caata'and Dana deposits, 11.379.057-,7-

Agents' balances or uncollected pre-
miums. 13,153.4:12.22.

Interest, dividends and real estate
Income due and accrued, 1!3,443.41.

Other assets. 11 333.66 49.

Total admitted assets, 135.663,356.36.
LIABILITIES. SURPLUS AND

OTHER FUNDS
Losses. 13.066. 763 53.

Loss adjustment expenses, 1371,594- -

.Oo
Unearned premiums. 110.796.764 44.
AU other liabilities. 15.756.567 60.

Total liabUttlea, except eapltel,
57.

Capital paid up. 14.309 351 10.

Unassigncd funds taurplus).
69.

Surplus as regards policyholders,
IIJ.761.S04. 79.

Total. M5.6fil.556.J6.
STATEMENT OF INCOME

Premiums earned. 111.972.367 31.
Losses incurred, 16.000 706 06.

Loss expenses Incurred. 1667.171.Tt).

Other underwriting expenses Incur-
red. 15,033.064.89.

Total under riling deducatlons. 111,.
700 943 65

Net underwrltlni fain or loss.
ST.

Investment Income, 1080.117.21.
Other Income. 134 831.28.
Total, before federal income taxes,

11.223 829.61.
Federal Income taxes Incurred.

1175 101.76.

Net tncom 0, II .OSO.HI S3.

Dividends to stockholder 1157.121-

Capttal changes fnett, 1700.000 00.

Other Items affecuni surplus (net).
1156. 561.61.

Total capital end surplus Items
fneti. 1186.301 58

Increase In surplus is regards pol- -

levholrirr. II 1.17.02' 43.

BUSINESS IN OREGON
FOR THE YEAR

Direct premiums received, 131.6SS- -

02
Dtreet Voseef paid. I 376 5J.

Principal office in Oregon, law
tqultab.e Building. Portland.

Estate For Sale

SEND IN YOUR

CLASSIFIED

ADVERTISEMENTS

BY MAIL!
USE THE EASY ORDER BLANK

SEND TO:

THE BEND BULLETIN

Daily Deadline 4:30 p.m. day before publication.
(Inch rate display classified must be submitted by 2:30 pm.l

Write your ad in the form below, using one word for each apace.
Minimum Ad 2 lines, including your name, address, or phone

number. Rates for various size ads shown below form.

Estate For Sale

THE LAND MART
REAL ESTATE PH. EV INSURANCE

For action; List with Bend's largest advertiser

OLDER BUT STURDY 4 bdrm home In quiet 100 residential durt,
near Awbrey Rd, 4 blks to City Center. 2 nicely landscaped paved
ror lots 100 x 120. Bsmt with low operating coat Williams

piped oil frnc. Lg liv rm, 2 full baths. Ownor tfrd A must
sell. FHA tms, or owner will carry contract with low dn pmt
to reliable buyer. A real bargain FHA appraisal price of $12,700.

YOU WON'T BELIEVE IT It will be well worlh your time to aee
this nice S bdrm home with scenic view of Bend It Deschutea
riv. You will be impressed with this wrll planned all elec kit-

chen with built-i- range & oven. Appx 1100 sq ft fir space. Part ,
bsmt, easily converted into full bsmt. We Invite you to compare
this value with any others for only $9,000. Gd. tms.

OWNER OCCUPIED , owner built this comfortable E side S bdrm
with beautiful landscagied patio In setting of atately pines. Lg
liv rm with frplc , picture window view of snow capped mta,
2 car gar. An honest value at low price of $13,250. Might con-

sider small home in trade. Include this one on your "must see"
list.

WE BELIEVE the lg wood paneled family rm with frplc & glasi
sliding doors opening to patio & fenced rear lawn Is the most
outstanding feature of this nearly new 3 bdrm home. Carpeted
liv rm also has frplc. 2 lg ceramic tile baths with colored fix.
tures. Mod kitchen adjoins family rm with birch cabinet, dish-

washer, & built-i- n range oven. DM gar. 75 x 125 ft lot. Wall
to wall rugs r custom made drapes incl. Choice E aide location
with view. Price reduci-- to SiS.500. Low dn FHA tm.

ONE STOP MOTEL Here la a natural, adjacent to restaurant. MaJ
oil co erv sta, on heavily traveled US Ideal location

carefully selected with ample parking, plenty of space for
expansion & swim pool. 10 new luxurious units, completely fur-
nished. 2 bdrm liv qtrs. Present owner Just completed A had
heart attack. MUST SELL. Priced for quick sale $60,000. 29

dn, easy tms to reliable buyer.
APTS WITH A VIEW l income property. 5 apts, no vacancies,

waiting list. Each apt has sweeping view of Desch Riv A mta
from lg picture windows In liv rm. Metlndotw owner keeps thi

property in perfect condition. Price $.16,000. Gd tms. Owner leav-

ing state.
EXCLUSIVE METOI.IUS Restricted 1 A summer hrme mln view

ss In famous Mctolius riv area. There are a few left. Price
$1,250. 29" dn, Sre or call Kilty Korish, The Land Mart branch
office at The Pines Resort, Camp Sherman, Ph. LYwood

80 ACRES 68 A COI WATER. Lg mod 2 bdrm homo among tall
shade trees. 30 stanchion barn, lg machine shed, bunk hue, good
fences, paved Rd. Well at 20 ft. Fenced 20 hd cow 4V calf Taylor
permit adjoins property. Machinery Incl In sale. Price $23,500.
$8,000 dn Tms on bal.

We have a nice selection of homes, acreages, ranches, motets ;

retort property, & busineti opportunities.
LET US HELP YOU FIND THE RIGHT PROPERTY

AT THE RIGHT PRICE

Joe Tilden-Asn- Broker lit. 2 27h6 Jim Ph.
Carroll D, I'iiavc-Broke- EV

Buy With Confidence At

KERR REALTY, INC.
Valt Klttredge Office Ales Murphy

THREE OUTSTANDING EASTSIDE HOMES

CHARMING AND IMMACULATE. 2 bedrooms, drapes, curtains,
ventian blinds and storm windows included. Wall lo Wall carpeting
In living room. Oil perimeter heat. View lot on wide, paved street.
Priced at only $14,000. Buyer may pay owner s equity and assume
mortgage at 4!47 Interest. Other terms available through FHA.

FOR THE DISCRIMINATING FAMILY. 3 bedrooms, view living room
with fireplace, family room, attractive kitchen with built-i- oven
and range. Oil perimeter heat. Landscaping and lawns are In per-
fect condition. Ideal neighborhood close to schools and shopping. This
is a "best buy". See It today! FHA financing available.

Three bedroom house on two corner lots. Completely landscaped,
fenced, paved street, separate 20x24 garage, 1400 sq. ft. living space.
All Una for $13,700 00.

TWO NEW HOMES

On Innes Lane Just Off Eait 8th St. (I block North of Seward.)

SUMMER FUN ON YOUR PATIO

TRANSIENT CASH
I LLN'ES:

1 day $1.00

4 days $1.50

8 days $2.75

i LLNE8:
1 day . II 25

4 days $2.00
I dayt $3.75

Nam

Address

Classification

Anouni Enclosed (Cash, Money

Ihe dining room combination, redwood planter ana e

in living room with hardwood floors throughout Including the
three bedrooms. Oil perimeter heat and attached garage. Price of

$14,000 includes paved street. $500 down on FHA 30 year loan.

A HOUSEWIFE'S DREAM. Natural wood cabinets In handy kitchen
3 bedrooms, bath and 4 with ceramic tile, native rock fireplace and
wall towali carpeting in living room, hardwood floors In bedrooms

and tlining room. Oil perimeter heat and attached garage all on a

paved sheet, which Is incluvltd in the price ol $14,500. FHA terms
low down payment 30 year loan. , Offices, in Bend, Redmond A aiders. Licensed In Ore., Calif., A Idaho


